

t
W.P(C)No. 546 OF 2000

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.546/2000

MIRZA RAFIULLAH BAIG & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. B Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

We are told that the matter is already on the board. Accordingly, no orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(Shelly S. Gupta)
Court Master